Date
12/9/25
12/10/25
12/11/25
12/12/25
12/14/25
12/17/25
12/17/25
12/17/25
12/17/25
12/17/25
12/17/25
1/6/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/19/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26

Book

Tricks

Traffick

The Freedom Writers Diary
Oryx and Crake

Fade

Late Night at the Telegraph Club
A Court of Wings and Ruin

A Court of Thorns and Roses
A Court of Silver Flames

A Court of Mist and Fury

A Court of Frost and Starlight

All The Things We Do in the Dark

The Fault in Our Stars

A Game of Thrones

A Stolen Life

Another Day

Clap When You Land
Forever

Hooked

I'll Give You the Sun

"All of this Authors titles"

L8r, G8r

Me and Earl and the Dying Girl
The Perks of Being a Wallflower
Ready Player One

The Assassin's Blade
Thirteen Reasons Why
Wicked

Absolutely Positively Not
Assassination Classroom 1
Assassination Classroom 2
Assassination Classroom 3
Assassination Classroom 4
Assassination Classroom 5
Assassination Classroom 6
Assassination Classroom 7
Assassination Classroom 8
Assassination Classroom 9
Assassination Classroom 10
Assassination Classroom 11
Assassination Classroom 12
Assassination Classroom 13
Assassination Classroom 14

Author

Ellen Hopkins
Ellen Hopkins
Erin Gruwell
Margaret Atwood
Lisa McMann
Malinda Lo
Sarah Maas
Sarah Maas
Sarah Maas
Sarah Maas
Sarah Maas
Saundra Mitchell
John Green
George R. R. Martin
Jaycee Dugard
David Levithan
Elizabeth Acevedo
Judy Bloom
Catherin Greenman
Jandy Nelson
Craig Silvey
Lauren Myracle
Jesse Andrews
Stephen Chbosky
Ernest Cline
Sarah Maas

Jay Asher
Gregory Maguire
David LaRochelle
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei
Matsui Yusei

Action Taken

Removed from district
Removed from district
Retained at HS level only



Date
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/26/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
2/4/26
2/4/26

Book

Assassination Classroom 15
Being Jazz: My Life as a (Transgender) Teen
Glass

Guyaholic

Heart Stopper 1

Heart Stopper 2

Heart Stopper 3

Heart Stopper 4

Heart Stopper 5

The Spirit Bares Its Teeth

Jail Bait

Meet Cute Diary

Messy Roots

On the Bright Side, | am Now the Girlfriend of a Sex God
Parrot Fish

Sexual Predators

The Bluest Eye

The Full Spectrum

The Passing Playbook
Welcome to St. Hell: My Trans Teen Misadventure
All the Bright Places

An Abundance of Katherines
Beautiful

Burned

Collected Poems

Concrete Rose

Darius The Great Deserves Better
Fallout

Friction

Hopeless

Impulse

It Ends With Us

It Starts With Us

Lady Midnight

Looking for Alaksa

Milk and Honey

Nineteen Minutes

Perfect

Shiver

Speak

What My Mother Doesn't Know
Rumble

S.EX

Author

Matsui Yusei
Jazz Jennings
Ellen Hopkins
Carolyn Mackoler
Alice Oseman
Alice Oseman
Alice Oseman
Alice Oseman
Alice Oseman
Andrew Joseph
Leslea Newman
Emery Lee
Laura Gao
Louise Rennison
Ellen Wittlinger
Laurie Willis
Toni Morrison
David Levithan
Isaac Fitzsimmons
Lewis Hancox
Jennifer Niven
John Green
Amy Reed

Ellen Hopkins
Allen Ginsberg
Angie Thomas
Abid Khorram
Ellen Hopkins

E. R. Frank
Colleen Hoover
Ellen Hopkins
Colleen Hoover
Colleen Hoover
Cassandra Clare
John Green

Rupi Kaur

Jodi Picoult
Ellen Hopkins
Maggie Stiefvater
Laurie Halse Anderson
Sonya Sones
Ellen Hopkins
Heather Corrina

Action Taken



Date

2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26
2/4/26

Book

Scars

Smoke

Sold

Story of a Girl

The Handmaid's Tale
The Lovely Bones
The Poet X

Tilt

Two Boys Kissing

Author

Cheryl Rainfield
Ellen Hopkins
Patrick McCormick
Sara Zarr
Margaret Atwood
Alice Sebold
Elizabeth Acevedo
Ellen Hopkins
David Levithan

Action Taken



