

Date	Book	Author	Action Taken
12/9/25	Tricks	Ellen Hopkins	Removed from district
12/10/25	Traffick	Ellen Hopkins	Removed from district
12/11/25	The Freedom Writers Diary	Erin Gruwell	Retained at HS level only
12/12/25	Oryx and Crake	Margaret Atwood	
12/14/25	Fade	Lisa McMann	
12/17/25	Late Night at the Telegraph Club	Malinda Lo	
12/17/25	A Court of Wings and Ruin	Sarah Maas	
12/17/25	A Court of Thorns and Roses	Sarah Maas	
12/17/25	A Court of Silver Flames	Sarah Maas	
12/17/25	A Court of Mist and Fury	Sarah Maas	
12/17/25	A Court of Frost and Starlight	Sarah Maas	
1/6/26	All The Things We Do in the Dark	Sandra Mitchell	
1/19/26	The Fault in Our Stars	John Green	
1/19/26	A Game of Thrones	George R. R. Martin	
1/19/26	A Stolen Life	Jaycee Dugard	
1/19/26	Another Day	David Levithan	
1/19/26	Clap When You Land	Elizabeth Acevedo	
1/19/26	Forever	Judy Bloom	
1/19/26	Hooked	Catherin Greenman	
1/19/26	I'll Give You the Sun	Jandy Nelson	
1/19/26	"All of this Authors titles"	Craig Silvey	
1/19/26	L8r, G8r	Lauren Myracle	
1/19/26	Me and Earl and the Dying Girl	Jesse Andrews	
1/19/26	The Perks of Being a Wallflower	Stephen Chbosky	
1/19/26	Ready Player One	Ernest Cline	
1/19/26	The Assassin's Blade	Sarah Maas	
1/19/26	Thirteen Reasons Why	Jay Asher	
1/19/26	Wicked	Gregory Maguire	
1/26/26	Absolutely Positively Not	David LaRochelle	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 1	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 2	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 3	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 4	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 5	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 6	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 7	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 8	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 9	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 10	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 11	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 12	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 13	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 14	Matsui Yusei	

Date	Book	Author	Action Taken
1/26/26	Assassination Classroom 15	Matsui Yusei	
1/26/26	Being Jazz: My Life as a (Transgender) Teen	Jazz Jennings	
1/26/26	Glass	Ellen Hopkins	
1/26/26	Guyaholic	Carolyn Mackoler	
1/26/26	Heart Stopper 1	Alice Oseman	
1/26/26	Heart Stopper 2	Alice Oseman	
1/26/26	Heart Stopper 3	Alice Oseman	
1/26/26	Heart Stopper 4	Alice Oseman	
1/26/26	Heart Stopper 5	Alice Oseman	
1/26/26	The Spirit Bares Its Teeth	Andrew Joseph	
1/26/26	Jail Bait	Leslea Newman	
1/26/26	Meet Cute Diary	Emery Lee	
1/26/26	Messy Roots	Laura Gao	
1/26/26	On the Bright Side, I am Now the Girlfriend of a Sex God	Louise Rennison	
1/26/26	Parrot Fish	Ellen Wittlinger	
1/26/26	Sexual Predators	Laurie Willis	
1/26/26	The Bluest Eye	Toni Morrison	
1/26/26	The Full Spectrum	David Levithan	
1/26/26	The Passing Playbook	Isaac Fitzsimmons	
1/26/26	Welcome to St. Hell: My Trans Teen Misadventure	Lewis Hancox	
1/27/26	All the Bright Places	Jennifer Niven	
1/27/26	An Abundance of Katherines	John Green	
1/27/26	Beautiful	Amy Reed	
1/27/26	Burned	Ellen Hopkins	
1/27/26	Collected Poems	Allen Ginsberg	
1/27/26	Concrete Rose	Angie Thomas	
1/27/26	Darius The Great Deserves Better	Abid Khorram	
1/27/26	Fallout	Ellen Hopkins	
1/27/26	Friction	E. R. Frank	
1/27/26	Hopeless	Colleen Hoover	
1/27/26	Impulse	Ellen Hopkins	
1/27/26	It Ends With Us	Colleen Hoover	
1/27/26	It Starts With Us	Colleen Hoover	
1/27/26	Lady Midnight	Cassandra Clare	
1/27/26	Looking for Alaksa	John Green	
1/27/26	Milk and Honey	Rupi Kaur	
1/27/26	Nineteen Minutes	Jodi Picoult	
1/27/26	Perfect	Ellen Hopkins	
1/27/26	Shiver	Maggie Stiefvater	
1/27/26	Speak	Laurie Halse Anderson	
1/27/26	What My Mother Doesn't Know	Sonya Sones	
2/4/26	Rumble	Ellen Hopkins	
2/4/26	S.E.X.	Heather Corrina	

Date	Book	Author	Action Taken
2/4/26	Scars	Cheryl Rainfield	
2/4/26	Smoke	Ellen Hopkins	
2/4/26	Sold	Patrick McCormick	
2/4/26	Story of a Girl	Sara Zarr	
2/4/26	The Handmaid's Tale	Margaret Atwood	
2/4/26	The Lovely Bones	Alice Sebold	
2/4/26	The Poet X	Elizabeth Acevedo	
2/4/26	Tilt	Ellen Hopkins	
2/4/26	Two Boys Kissing	David Levithan	